FDP Form 11 - SEF Utilization
(DepEd-DBM-DILG Joint Circular No. 1 s. 2017, SEF Budget Accountability Form No. 1)

SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND UTILIZATION

REGION: REGION VI - WESTERN VISAYAS CALENDAR YEAF 2023

PROVINCE: NEGROS OCCIDENTAL QUARTER:
CITY/MUNICIPALT CITY OF SILAY

Receipt from SEF
Tax Revenue

Disbursements

Personnel Services
Other Bonuses and Allowances (Teachers' Incentive Allowance)

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses
Other Supplies and Materials Expense
Other Professional Services
Other General Services
Repairs and Maintenance-Buildings and Other Structures
Research, Exploration and Development Expense
Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses

Capital Outlay
Other Structures

Sub-total

Balance

P 36,189,818.69

20,000.00
105,900.00
2,854,200.00
97,779.00
4,458,940.00

7,536,819.00

7,536,819.00

P_28,652,999.69
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